LIFTS

—ROUND SHAPED LIFTING BAGS
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SAFETY DEVICE FOR THE OPERATOR ————

ROUND LIFTING BAGS

High-pressure round lifting bags are used for lifting
the heaviest loads. They exert maximum force in a
concentrated area, making them ideal when lifting rigid
structures in tight places.

e Strong manipulation handles
e (Cone-shaped protection edges
e Unique anti-slip surface

e EN 13731 Certified

e Extremely Durable

[ ]

Thin Design
PRODUCT  PRODUCT DIMENSIONS ~ WEIGHT ~ WORKING PRESSURE ~ AIR REQUIREMENT ~ MAX LIFTING CAPACITY ~ MAX LIFTING HEIGHT
NAME CODE cm kg bar psi I/min t pounds cm inches
SLK1 B.37.09.01.0001  15x15 0.55 8 116 5 11 24251 8 3.1
SLK3 B.37.09.01.0002  225x22.5 1.25 8 116 15 2.7 5952.5 13 5.1
SLK6 B.37.09.01.0003  30x30 2 8 116 42 55 121254 16 6.3
SLK10 B.37.09.01.0004  38x 38 3.5 8 116 86 10.1 22266.7 21 8.3
SLK14 B.37.09.01.0005  45x45 5 8 116 152 13.5 29762 .4 25 9.8
SLK21 B.37.09.01.0006  55x55 7 8 116 296 21.1 46517.5 30 11.8
SLK25 B.37.09.01.0007 61 x 61 9 8 116 416 25.2 55556.5 34 13.4
SLK33 B.37.09.01.0008 69 x 69 11 8 116 621 33 727525 38 15
SLK45 B.37.09.01.0009  78x 78 14 8 116 921 44.6 98326.2 42 16.5
SLKbS B.37.09.01.0010 87 x87 18 8 116 1305 55 121254 47 18.5
SLK70 B.37.09.01.0011  94.5x94.5 22.5 8 116 1505 70.4 155205.4 52 20.5
——— SAFETY DEVICE FOR THE OPERATOR FLAT SHAPED LIFTING BAGS ——

FLAT LIFTING BAGS

High-pressure flat lifting bags are used for lifting the heaviest loads.

They exert maximum force in a concentrated area, making them ideal when lifting rigid structures in
tight places. Flat lifting bags have a flat working surface: they start out flat and remain flat even when
fully inflated.

e Flat surface

e (reater contact surface and stabllity

e High lift and high capacity

e Strong manipulation handles

e Cone-shaped protection edges

e Unique anti-slip surface

e EN 13731 Certified

e Extremely Durable

e Thin Design

PRODUCT  PRODUCT DIMENSIONS WEIGHT WORKING AR MAX LIFTING MAX LIFTING MAX LIFTING

NAME CODE PRESSURE ~ REQUIREMENT  CAPACITY HEIGHT CAPACITY & MAX

LIFTING HEIGHT

cm kg bar psi  I/min t pounds  cm inches t pounds

SFB-K7/17 ~ B37.09.02.0001 55x55 7.3 8 116 224 211 465175 17 6.7 6.7 14771

SFB-K10/17  B.37.09.02.0002 61 x 61 9,2 8 116 350 252 bh556.5 17 6.7 95 20943.9

SFB-K20/17  B.37.09.02.0003 78x78 14,5 8 116 520 446 983262 17 6.7 202 445334

SFB-K33/17 B37.09.02.0004 915x915 20,6 8 116 810 64 141006 17 6.7 333  80689.2
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BAR SHOVELS
(LIGHTER RACE CARS)

PRODUCT CODE
B.37.05.03.0001
B.37.05.03.0002
B.37.05.03.0003
B.37.05.03.0004

DESCRIPTION
Air Jack Trolley - With bar shovels
Air Jack Trolley - With paddle shovels
Air Jack Trolley - With fork shovels
Air Jack Trolley - Without shovels

CHAMPIONSHIP

Formula 1

Formula 2

Formula 3

NASCAR

Indycar

Ferrari 488 Challenge
Ferrari 296 GT3
Formula E

ﬁgﬁache Carrera Cup

FERRARI 488 GT3
LMH

LMDH

GT3 Group

— PADDLE SHOVELS — FORK SHOVELS
(LIGHTER RACE CARS)  (HEAVIER RACE CARS)

aoli
P|.||’T

WORKING PRESSURE

7,5 bar
7,5 bar
7,5 bar
7,5 bar

PAOLI LIFT—

S ooli
Paoli Pit Stop has designed and developed =pﬁ?+, a new range of ROBUST,
RELIABLE and EASY TO CARRY ON air-hydraulic jacks to lift race cars of different
shapes and different weights.

e Different standard shovels are available for various car models.
¢ More special/customized shovels are available on demand, by supplying the
car’s area drawings and pictures.
e |ighter race cars can be lifted by using just No. 2 jacks equipped with bar/
paddle shovels, while the heavier race cars can be lifted by using No. 4 jacks
equipped with fork shovels that grab the wheels.

MII&IAIVFI{UM DRIVER FUEL FULL
WEIGHT (Kg) WEIGHT (Ko) WEIGHT (Kg) WEIGHT (K

793 80 83 921
755 80 94 807
673 80 94 721
1497 80 50 1622
740 80 55 832
1340 80 9% 1502
1250 80 60 1373
840 80 0 802
1381 80 75 1445
1260 80 60 1383
1030 80 68 1150
1030 80 68 1150
1200 80 : :

(LIGHTER RACE CARS)

MAX. PRESSURE
10 bar
10 bar
10 bar
10 bar

LIFT HEIGHT
900 mm
780 mm
700 mm

WWW.PAOLLNET | SALES@PAOLLNET | +39.0522.364511

LIFTERS
NUMBER

no

BN N B NN NN

WEIGHT

EACH
LIFTER (Kg)
460
403
360
405
416
376
343
401
361
346
575
575
320 = 400

_ WITHOUT SHOVELS __ SPECIAL-CUSTOMIZED

SHOVELS AVAILABLE

MAX. CAPACITY
600 kg
600 kg
600 kg
600 kg



ELEPHANT LEG AIRJACK SAFETY PROP —

LL-90 - LL-91

FOR FOR
PRODUCT PRODUCT  eiGHT CYLINDER FOR AIRJACK R CODE T HEIGHT  CYLIDER FORARJACK
NAME  CODE NAME  CODE
SIZE SIZE
LL-21,LL-22, LL-21,1L-22,
LL-20CL  BA37.04.0007 oo oy [ LL-90 B37.040001 230mm  60mm | ov )72
LL-21-150, LL-21-150
TWO-STAGE LL-22-150, LL-22-150.
ELEPHANT LEG LL20 CLPP B37.04.0008 B0 |55 120 ONESTAGE  LL-90-150  B37.04.0002 150mm 60 mm ngg:
KRON 5= LL-24-150 KRON; 7= LL-24-150
LL-30CL  B37.040009 S0mm  LL-31,LL-32 191 B37.04.0003 230mm  50mm  LL-31,LL-32
LL-31-150,
LL-S0CLPP - B37.04.0010 S0mm | 37450 LL-91-150  B37.04.0004 150mm 50 mm &éﬂz%g
JAC 06,9050 —
Two-sage L \CUB9056 BIT.0400TT 434 mm S0 .6 06 onso/0e JCU69055 B37.040005 2285mm 50mm e 30
ELEPHANT LEG ‘
v JAC 06,9065 B37.04.0012 434 mm 60 mm ﬁﬁg 828828/@15 ?g.ES.TAGE JAC 06,9060,
SrausLr ‘ TAUBLI 0050066 B.37.04.0006 2285mm 60mm  JAC 06.9060/CF,
JAC06.9067 B37.040013 409mm 60mm  JAC 06.9060/P0 JAC 06.9060/P0
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